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2024 GT vs CN vs ECU - 1/27/2024

Results - Session 1
 
#1  Women 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

BGTCH-GA1 3:39.23

Ferrari, Jillian D FR r:0.35 Sabin, Clarissa JR

r:0.14 Merk, Lindsey SR r:0.04 Hadjiloizou, Anna FR

r:+0.63  26.69 54.91 1:01.0528.52

24.63 53.78 23.37 49.49

AGTCH-GA2 3:39.30

Rothwell, Vivien E FR r:0.15 Brisson, Sabyne FR

r:0.15 Ripkova, Zora JR r:0.48 Murphy, Sophie JR

r:+0.55  26.77 55.73 1:00.4628.12

24.68 53.30 23.75 49.81

AECU-NC3 3:42.16

Knepper, Sophie N JR r:0.13 Hamblin, Kaylee JR

r:0.30 Kalawska, Sara SO r:0.19 Bruining, Heidi SO

r:+0.63  27.06 56.57 59.5127.38

25.91 56.03 23.82 50.05

ACNU-SE4 3:46.83

Blakemore, Kyla r:0.08 Belcher, Breanna

r:0.48 Rand, Chrisman r:0.01 King, Kennadi

r:+0.69  26.77 56.06 1:02.9729.28

26.04 56.34 23.94 51.46

CGTCH-GA5 x3:48.14

Dirkzwager, Ariana SO r:-0.01 Dumont, Sophia FR

r:0.33 Smith, Kiah SO r:0.14 Pape, Caroline JR

r:+0.64  27.60 57.54 1:04.3230.04

25.47 55.44 23.84 50.84

BECU-NC6 3:48.69

Carlson, Alayna M JR Tomlinson, Abigail C SO

Linartas, Lizzy A SR Durkin, Mikayla K FR

r:+0.59  26.70 56.44 1:05.9430.07

25.62 55.96 23.43 50.35

DGTCH-GA--- X3:49.58

Butterfield, Claudia G SR r:0.05 Campbell, McKenzie GS

r:0.27 Kuramoto, Rei SR r:0.11 Dirkzwager, Astrid SR

r:+0.66  28.23 58.68 1:02.7129.34

25.25 55.14 24.86 53.05

 
#2  Men 400 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 3:12.15

Saka, Berke JR r:0.09 Caballero, Joao SO

r:0.26 Romero, Antonio JR r:0.03 Odorici, Leandro JR

r:+0.59  22.91 47.92 53.7325.04

21.33 46.91 20.48 43.59

BGTCH-GA2 3:16.67

Richardson, Chris E SO r:0.13 Killius, Julian SO

r:0.25 Jones, Stephen SO r:-0.02 Gapinski, David JR

r:+0.57  23.43 49.05 54.7925.01

22.27 48.53 20.57 44.30

CGTCH-GA3 x3:20.38

Martin, Cade SO Alderson, Justin T SR

Yeboah, Robin FR Coady, Will J SO

r:+0.52  24.67 51.23 56.2325.51

21.82 48.09 21.14 44.83

ACNU-SE4 3:22.35

Schehr, Tyler r:0.09 Hartvig, Asger

r:0.38 de Oliveira, Daniel r:0.11 Ribeiro, Daniel

r:+0.68  24.67 51.64 57.4025.98

22.49 48.82 20.90 44.49

DGTCH-GA5 x3:22.50

El Ghaziri, Ramy SO r:0.14 Santana, Breno FR

r:0.33 Foehner, Hunter SO r:0.08 Blischke, Caleb SR

r:+0.64  23.57 49.03 56.9626.39

22.93 49.76 22.29 46.75

 
#3  Women 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSakellaris, Arianna1 10:08.67

r:+0.77  26.31 28.86 30.4429.73

30.41 30.78 30.74 30.83

30.89 31.02 30.93 31.26

31.10 31.25 31.40 31.11

31.51 30.84 30.83 28.43

GTCH-GA SOBrown, Allison2 10:14.96

r:+0.77  27.90 30.31 30.7830.42

30.72 30.86 30.79 30.89

30.92 30.75 30.97 30.69

31.26 31.26 31.19 31.01

31.34 31.18 31.28 30.44

ECU-NC SOCovington, Sadie M3 10:17.15

r:+0.71  28.07 30.35 31.2531.11

31.53 31.74 31.60 31.29

31.24 31.08 31.24 30.83

30.84 30.72 30.72 30.68

31.01 30.79 30.64 30.42

GTCH-GA JRBurke, Lily J4 10:19.99

r:+0.65  27.25 30.10 31.0830.93

31.53 31.53 31.83 31.21

31.33 31.20 31.48 31.05

31.18 31.30 31.37 30.93

31.89 31.38 31.01 30.41

CNU-SEYoung, Makayla5 10:27.84

r:+0.74  29.05 30.84 31.1031.19

31.66 31.61 31.53 31.64

31.62 31.70 31.78 31.94

32.01 31.80 31.58 31.35

31.71 31.65 31.53 30.55

ECU-NC FRMcCarthy, Danielle R6 10:33.61

28.83 30.56 31.3531.05

31.66 31.73 31.99 32.09

32.07 31.65 31.88 31.82

31.99 31.97 32.12 32.13

32.39 32.52 32.34 31.47

CNU-SESalsbury, Kate7 10:44.39

r:+0.68  29.16 31.43 32.1231.95

32.13 32.17 31.96 32.24

32.29 32.42 32.53 32.76

32.95 32.64 33.00 33.09

32.79 32.91 32.89 30.96

 
#4  Men 1000 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRKilavuz, Mert1 8:51.21

r:+0.74  24.24 26.43 26.7926.63

26.85 26.76 26.84 26.81

26.78 27.01 26.66 26.67

26.81 26.76 26.67 26.79

26.70 27.01 26.65 25.35

GTCH-GA SOPerks, Charles2 9:17.83

r:+0.67  25.35 27.65 28.1628.02

28.29 28.20 28.23 28.18

28.51 28.61 28.18 28.15

28.54 28.36 28.13 27.94

27.94 27.62 27.19 26.58

GTCH-GA SOSantos, Sean A3 9:35.80

25.93 28.05 28.9728.71

29.06 28.99 28.89 29.03

29.15 29.30 28.48 28.78

28.89 28.73 30.13 28.92

29.05 29.04 29.14 28.56

CNU-SEIgrec, Jakov4 9:56.20

r:+0.70  26.47 28.76 30.0329.27

30.00 30.17 29.75 30.12

30.32 30.10 30.31 30.34

30.61 30.33 30.38 30.24

30.03 30.08 29.80 29.09

CNU-SEPoole, Eli5 11:08.62

r:+0.70  30.06 32.96 34.0233.75

34.14 33.99 34.11 34.44

34.05 33.82 34.11 33.81

33.63 33.76 33.52 33.28

33.32 32.96 32.78 32.11

 
#5  Women 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRRipkova, Zora1 1:49.08

r:+0.70  25.69 27.85 27.6827.86

ECU-NC SOBruining, Heidi L2 1:50.25

r:+0.69  26.68 28.12 27.8927.56

ECU-NC FRClements, Carlie E3 1:52.37

25.82 28.40 29.1229.03

GTCH-GA JRMurphy, Sophie P4 1:54.08

r:+0.73  25.55 28.29 30.3429.90

ECU-NC FRBenkusky, Sophie A5 1:54.40

r:+0.75  26.41 28.60 29.9729.42

GTCH-GA JRPape, Caroline C6 1:54.41

r:+0.63  26.56 29.32 29.2629.27

GTCH-GA SOMrzyglod, Sabina E7 x1:55.53

r:+0.68  26.58 29.19 30.6329.13

CNU-SETirulli, Maria8 1:55.64

r:+0.66  26.54 28.82 30.6229.66

GTCH-GA FRDumont, Sophia9 x1:56.08

r:+0.75  27.88 29.51 28.9829.71

CNU-SEParr, Lily10 2:00.21

r:+0.72  27.21 29.78 32.0931.13
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2024 GT vs CN vs ECU - 1/27/2024

Results - Session 1
 
#6  Men 200 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBalduccini, Ricky1 1:35.95

r:+0.66  22.09 23.96 25.2824.62

GTCH-GA FRSega, Vitor2 1:38.49

r:+0.64  22.65 24.51 25.8625.47

GTCH-GA SOCaballero, Joao V3 1:39.17

r:+0.62  22.86 25.89 25.3825.04

GTCH-GA SOGerhard, Ben M4 x1:40.00

r:+0.73  23.17 25.28 25.4426.11

CNU-SEde Oliveira, Daniel5 1:40.59

r:+0.64  23.15 24.89 26.7125.84

CNU-SEWright, Hayden6 1:50.06

r:+0.61  24.26 27.78 58.02

 
#7  Women 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRFerrari, Jillian D1 54.74

r:+0.63  26.66 28.08

ECU-NC JRArmstrong, Meghan R2 55.85

r:+0.58  27.06 28.79

GTCH-GA SRMerk, Lindsey M3 56.36

r:+0.66  26.88 29.48

GTCH-GA FRRothwell, Vivien E4 56.56

r:+0.58  27.28 29.28

ECU-NC JRCarlson, Alayna M5 56.90

r:+0.63  27.40 29.50

CNU-SECovington, Sarah6 57.05

r:+0.70  27.66 29.39

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Ariana7 x57.91

r:+0.64  28.00 29.91

ECU-NC FRDinehart, Elena S8 58.29

r:+0.57  28.29 30.00

ECU-NC JRKnepper, Sophie N9 x58.53

r:+0.69  28.16 30.37

CNU-SEBowling, Emma10 59.54

r:+0.80  29.18 30.36

CNU-SECutcher, Kylie11 1:01.87

r:+0.67  30.04 31.83

 
#8  Men 100 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOBognar, Nils A1 48.68

r:+0.58  23.50 25.18

GTCH-GA SOMartin, Cade2 49.55

r:+0.47  23.79 25.76

CNU-SERibeiro, Daniel3 49.71

r:+0.65  24.18 25.53

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy4 49.89

r:+0.62  24.07 25.82

GTCH-GA FRParramore, Bennett A5 x53.00

r:+0.59  25.58 27.42

CNU-SERennhack, Nicholas6 53.58

r:+0.59  25.30 28.28

GTCH-GA JRSaka, Berke--- NS

 
#9  Women 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

ECU-NC JRHamblin, Kaylee J1 1:00.52

r:+0.62  28.27 32.25

GTCH-GA FRBrisson, Sabyne2 1:01.58

r:+0.66  29.49 32.09

GTCH-GA SRButterfield, Claudia G3 1:02.68

r:+0.70  29.36 33.32

GTCH-GA GSCampbell, McKenzie N4 1:03.23

r:+0.64  30.25 32.98

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D5 x1:03.46

r:+0.63  29.99 33.47

CNU-SEBelcher, Breanna6 1:04.28

r:+0.69  30.60 33.68

ECU-NC SOTomlinson, Abigail C7 1:05.81

30.73 35.08

ECU-NC JRGibson, Rachel L8 1:06.97

r:+0.64  31.47 35.50

CNU-SERand, Chrisman9 1:07.05

r:+0.63  31.63 35.42

GTCH-GA SRDirkzwager, Astrid M10 x1:12.18

r:+0.68  34.60 37.58

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JROdorici, Leandro V1 54.41

r:+0.64  25.02 29.39

GTCH-GA SOKillius, Julian2 55.98

r:+0.71  26.30 29.68

CNU-SEHartvig, Asger3 59.22

r:+0.70  27.42 31.80

CNU-SEMcDowell, Benaiah4 1:00.63

r:+0.72  28.15 32.48

GTCH-GA FRParramore, Bennett A5 1:01.42

r:+0.87  28.52 32.90

GTCH-GA SORichardson, Chris E6 x1:06.17

r:+0.77  31.12 35.05

GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp--- DQ 55.66

Double pull / kicks

26.03 29.63

 
#11  Women 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRKuramoto, Rei1 2:01.92

r:+0.73  26.82 30.88 32.6231.60

GTCH-GA SOChunn, Kendal A2 2:03.61

r:+0.66  27.47 31.05 33.0932.00

ECU-NC SOKalawska, Sara M3 2:03.70

27.82 31.22 32.4132.25

ECU-NC SRLinartas, Lizzy A4 2:04.71

r:+0.74  27.77 31.29 33.2232.43

ECU-NC SOHamblin, Emilee G5 2:04.89

r:+0.67  27.33 31.13 33.6532.78

ECU-NC JRIannetta, Ava L6 x2:05.67

r:+0.67  27.47 32.26 33.3332.61

GTCH-GA SODeedy, Anne7 2:07.99

r:+0.72  28.88 32.32 33.4133.38

CNU-SEBlakemore, Kyla8 2:11.35

r:+0.72  27.38 32.55 36.7034.72

CNU-SEParr, Lily9 2:19.84

r:+0.70  29.02 33.47 40.3537.00

CNU-SEBautista, Fernanda F10 2:26.83

r:+0.75  30.72 35.67 41.8538.59

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D--- NS

 
#12  Men 200 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRRomero, Antonio1 1:47.47

r:+0.71  24.26 27.84 28.2227.15

GTCH-GA FRGibbs, Henry C2 1:48.81

r:+0.71  24.26 27.63 28.6728.25

GTCH-GA FRBurnley, Blake3 1:52.41

r:+0.79  24.87 28.33 30.2129.00

GTCH-GA SOJones, Stephen R4 x1:53.09

24.74 28.99 29.8829.48

GTCH-GA SOFoehner, Hunter5 x1:55.55

r:+0.63  24.70 29.28 31.0630.51

CNU-SEIgrec, Jakov6 2:01.77

r:+0.68  26.85 30.78 32.5631.58

 
#13  Women 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna1 22.99

r:+0.66

ECU-NC FRClements, Carlie E2 23.37

r:+0.71

GTCH-GA SOPorterfield, Caroline E3 23.46

r:+0.64

GTCH-GA FRFerrari, Jillian D4 23.50

r:+0.71

GTCH-GA SOSmith, Kiah5 x23.65

r:+0.61

ECU-NC JRKellberg, Laura H6 23.66

ECU-NC FRDurkin, Mikayla K7 23.73

r:+0.70

CNU-SEKing, Kennadi8 23.96

r:+0.71

ECU-NC JRArmstrong, Meghan R9 x24.06

GTCH-GA JRBurke, Lily J10 x24.07

r:+0.65

CNU-SESanint, Antonia11 24.38

r:+0.65

ECU-NC FRBenkusky, Sophie A12 x24.80

r:+0.74

CNU-SEHuntsman, Hannah13 25.70

r:+0.73

CNU-SEMathers, Laura14 x27.27

r:+0.77

CNU-SEPessemier, Grace15 x27.77

r:+0.76

 
#14  Men 50 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCoady, Will J1 20.54

r:+0.73
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2024 GT vs CN vs ECU - 1/27/2024

Results - Session 1
(#14  Men 50 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA FRYeboah, Robin2 20.57

GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp3 20.59

r:+0.65

GTCH-GA FRBalduccini, Ricky4 x20.74

r:+0.67

GTCH-GA JRGapinski, David A5 x20.81

r:+0.68

CNU-SEWright, Hayden6 21.92

r:+0.60

CNU-SELawless, Ethan7 24.14

r:+0.71

 
#15  Women 1 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ECU-NC SOZuniga Guzman, Frida C1 299.25

GTCH-GA FRPowley, Elizabeth2 287.63

GTCH-GA SRBradescu, Anna3 268.58

ECU-NC SRPatterson, Flanary J4 262.35

ECU-NC JRLopez, Jecza N5 259.58

GTCH-GA SOMcKyton, Katie6 255.38

ECU-NC SOMcQuitty, Averi L7 x231.15

ECU-NC FRTempleton, Olivia R8 x229.20

ECU-NC SOIrvine-Smith, Caitlin S9 x174.45

 
#17  Women 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRRipkova, Zora1 50.76

r:+0.72  24.84 25.92

GTCH-GA FRHadjiloizou, Anna2 50.88

r:+0.65  24.67 26.21

GTCH-GA JRPape, Caroline C3 51.62

r:+0.63  24.59 27.03

ECU-NC FRDurkin, Mikayla K4 51.66

25.08 26.58

ECU-NC FRClements, Carlie E5 51.76

r:+0.72  24.95 26.81

ECU-NC JRKellberg, Laura H6 51.84

r:+0.71  25.09 26.75

CNU-SEKing, Kennadi7 52.02

r:+0.68  25.00 27.02

GTCH-GA JRBurke, Lily J8 x52.09

r:+0.67  25.18 26.91

ECU-NC FRBenkusky, Sophie A9 x52.85

r:+0.74  25.86 26.99

CNU-SERand, Chrisman10 52.90

r:+0.64  25.20 27.70

CNU-SEBowling, Emma11 52.93

r:+0.68  25.73 27.20

GTCH-GA SOMrzyglod, Sabina E12 x54.07

r:+0.65  25.43 28.64

 
#18  Men 100 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JROdorici, Leandro V1 43.96

r:+0.64  21.11 22.85

GTCH-GA FRBalduccini, Ricky2 45.09

r:+0.65  21.55 23.54

GTCH-GA FRYeboah, Robin3 45.12

r:+0.61  21.53 23.59

GTCH-GA SOCoady, Will J4 x45.29

21.88 23.41

CNU-SERibeiro, Daniel5 45.96

r:+0.66  21.97 23.99

CNU-SELawless, Ethan6 53.86

r:+0.67  25.41 28.45

GTCH-GA FRSega, Vitor--- X46.17

r:+0.63  22.24 23.93

GTCH-GA SRUnlu, Baturalp--- NS

 
#19  Women 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOChunn, Kendal A1 2:00.65

r:+0.54  28.75 30.35 30.5431.01

GTCH-GA SRDirkzwager, Astrid M2 2:00.79

r:+0.64  28.27 30.33 31.1231.07

ECU-NC SOBensen, Kendall L3 2:01.39

r:+0.65  28.92 30.03 31.4730.97

ECU-NC JRCarlson, Alayna M4 2:03.20

r:+0.69  28.93 30.92 31.7531.60

GTCH-GA FRRothwell, Vivien E5 2:04.47

r:+0.58  28.68 31.36 32.0132.42

GTCH-GA SODirkzwager, Ariana6 x2:04.56

r:+0.65  28.85 31.27 32.6131.83

ECU-NC JRKnepper, Sophie N7 2:04.84

r:+0.65  29.04 31.13 32.2232.45

ECU-NC FRDinehart, Elena S8 x2:06.71

r:+0.61  29.52 31.60 32.9032.69

CNU-SECovington, Sarah9 2:07.57

r:+0.71  28.83 31.54 33.8433.36

ECU-NC SRReilly, Morgan E10 x2:09.36

r:+0.69  30.09 32.29 33.6533.33

CNU-SEHilt, Lillian11 2:12.18

r:+0.61  30.49 32.57 35.0934.03

CNU-SECutcher, Kylie12 2:14.08

r:+0.69  31.66 33.62 34.2034.60

 
#20  Men 200 Yard Back

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRSaka, Berke1 1:43.15

r:+0.58  23.87 25.93 26.6626.69

GTCH-GA SORichardson, Chris E2 1:46.86

r:+0.58  25.26 26.99 27.1527.46

GTCH-GA SOMezzogori, Giacomo3 1:50.44

r:+0.64  26.15 27.63 28.5328.13

CNU-SEde Oliveira, Daniel4 1:51.80

r:+0.63  25.67 27.81 29.5728.75

CNU-SESchehr, Tyler5 1:55.72

r:+0.64  25.93 28.76 31.1929.84

GTCH-GA FRParramore, Bennett A6 x1:58.26

r:+0.59  26.55 29.02 33.0129.68

CNU-SERennhack, Nicholas7 2:00.24

r:+0.59  27.50 30.02 31.5431.18

CNU-SEWright, Hayden8 x2:05.13

r:+0.60  27.80 32.08 32.1633.09

CNU-SEBalint, Christian9 x2:05.22

r:+0.66  28.39 31.13 33.2532.45

GTCH-GA SOBognar, Nils A--- NS

 
#21  Women 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA FRBrisson, Sabyne1 2:12.10

r:+0.67  30.36 33.40 34.0534.29

ECU-NC JRHamblin, Kaylee J2 2:13.24

r:+0.61  30.41 33.32 35.1234.39

GTCH-GA SODeedy, Anne3 2:20.05

r:+0.71  31.87 35.52 36.4736.19

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D4 2:20.25

r:+0.67  31.61 35.43 37.0436.17

CNU-SESanint, Antonia5 2:20.59

r:+0.65  31.47 35.42 37.3436.36

ECU-NC SOBruining, Heidi L6 2:20.82

32.32 35.45 36.7736.28

GTCH-GA FRDumont, Sophia7 x2:23.09

r:+0.69  33.07 35.67 37.3137.04

CNU-SEBelcher, Breanna8 2:24.04

r:+0.70  31.39 36.65 38.2537.75

ECU-NC JRGibson, Rachel L9 2:25.02

r:+0.65  32.91 36.38 38.4937.24

GTCH-GA SRMerk, Lindsey M10 x2:29.43

r:+0.72  32.71 37.09 40.6638.97

CNU-SEChadwell, Mandi11 2:33.85

r:+0.70  33.95 38.68 41.2839.94

ECU-NC SOTomlinson, Abigail C12 x2:34.25

r:+0.68  33.28 38.04 42.0040.93

 
#22  Men 200 Yard Breast

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOCaballero, Joao V1 1:59.89

r:+0.66  27.18 30.28 31.2031.23

GTCH-GA SOKillius, Julian2 2:04.22

r:+0.70  28.19 31.50 32.7731.76

GTCH-GA FRSantana, Breno3 2:05.96

r:+0.68  28.51 32.22 32.8432.39

GTCH-GA SOSantos, Sean A4 x2:08.53

29.14 33.02 32.3534.02

CNU-SEHartvig, Asger5 2:09.42

r:+0.63  28.75 32.71 33.9134.05

CNU-SEMcDowell, Benaiah6 2:15.06

r:+0.66  30.17 34.10 35.6835.11

CNU-SEIgrec, Jakov7 2:19.94

r:+0.66  31.57 35.78 36.5536.04

 
#23  Women 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SRSakellaris, Arianna1 4:57.02

r:+0.75  26.10 28.79 30.2229.91

30.35 30.65 30.93 30.69

30.48 28.90
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2024 GT vs CN vs ECU - 1/27/2024

Results - Session 1
(#23  Women 500 Yard Free)

GTCH-GA JRMurphy, Sophie P2 4:58.65

r:+0.74  27.06 29.57 30.5130.08

30.45 30.52 30.39 30.05

30.23 29.79

ECU-NC SOHamblin, Emilee G3 4:59.78

r:+0.68  27.54 29.53 30.0930.17

30.46 30.49 30.72 30.69

30.76 29.33

ECU-NC SOCovington, Sadie M4 5:04.30

27.57 29.68 30.8330.10

31.05 31.01 31.18 31.27

30.79 30.82

GTCH-GA SOBrown, Allison5 5:06.73

r:+0.80  27.09 29.58 30.8330.30

31.14 31.43 31.49 31.31

31.61 31.95

GTCH-GA FRGuzzino, Mary Grace6 x5:11.74

r:+0.73  27.16 29.95 31.5730.64

31.91 32.19 32.21 31.75

32.68 31.68

CNU-SETirulli, Maria7 5:14.34

r:+0.66  28.27 31.11 32.3132.03

31.88 31.51 30.99 32.26

32.58 31.40

CNU-SESalsbury, Kate8 5:16.95

r:+0.68  28.69 31.49 32.4132.28

32.31 32.45 32.85 32.57

31.96 29.94

CNU-SEBautista, Fernanda F9 5:37.75

r:+0.76  29.98 32.64 34.0533.66

34.23 34.30 34.45 34.53

35.08 34.83

 
#24  Men 500 Yard Free

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA JRKilavuz, Mert1 4:30.33

r:+0.79  25.96 27.18 27.0027.36

26.91 27.21 27.26 27.43

27.35 26.67

GTCH-GA FRSega, Vitor2 4:31.69

r:+0.70  24.24 26.76 27.5627.22

27.72 27.83 27.98 28.09

27.80 26.49

GTCH-GA SOGerhard, Ben M3 4:35.49

r:+0.73  24.98 27.27 28.1827.82

28.39 28.16 28.06 27.96

28.28 26.39

GTCH-GA SRBlischke, Caleb A4 x4:37.11

25.46 27.58 28.0227.96

28.03 28.21 28.20 28.19

28.09 27.37

GTCH-GA SRAlderson, Justin T5 x4:41.75

r:+0.70  24.97 28.04 28.7028.47

28.77 28.82 28.43 28.74

28.91 27.90

CNU-SELittle, Jed6 4:51.32

r:+0.68  26.12 29.25 29.7029.55

29.68 29.80 29.74 29.61

29.44 28.43

CNU-SEPoole, Eli7 5:22.38

r:+0.73  28.72 31.97 32.6932.74

33.04 32.65 32.54 32.83

33.04 32.16

GTCH-GA SOPerks, Charles--- X4:35.56

r:+0.65  53.00 27.91

28.30 28.26 28.31 28.08

27.40 26.35

 
#25  Women 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOSmith, Kiah1 55.51

r:+0.60  26.05 29.46

ECU-NC SOKalawska, Sara M2 55.96

r:+0.66  26.33 29.63

GTCH-GA SRButterfield, Claudia G3 56.38

r:+0.71  26.16 30.22

GTCH-GA JRSabin, Clarissa D4 56.48

r:+0.64  26.37 30.11

ECU-NC JRIannetta, Ava L5 56.87

26.79 30.08

GTCH-GA SOPorterfield, Caroline E6 x56.94

r:+0.70  26.70 30.24

ECU-NC SRLinartas, Lizzy A7 57.37

r:+0.73  26.86 30.51

CNU-SEBlakemore, Kyla8 59.08

r:+0.72  27.50 31.58

GTCH-GA SOMrzyglod, Sabina E9 x1:00.08

r:+0.69  26.89 33.19

CNU-SEBowling, Emma10 1:00.11

r:+0.69  28.22 31.89

CNU-SECovington, Sarah11 1:00.17

r:+0.81  28.43 31.74

 
#26  Men 100 Yard Fly

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOJones, Stephen R1 47.56

r:+0.60  22.32 25.24

GTCH-GA SOEl Ghaziri, Ramy2 48.33

r:+0.65  22.46 25.87

GTCH-GA JRGapinski, David A3 50.29

r:+0.68  23.00 27.29

GTCH-GA FRBurnley, Blake4 x50.81

23.60 27.21

GTCH-GA SOMartin, Cade5 x52.25

r:+0.64  24.36 27.89

CNU-SESchehr, Tyler6 53.09

r:+0.66  24.30 28.79

CNU-SERennhack, Nicholas7 55.71

r:+0.57  25.60 30.11

GTCH-GA SOFoehner, Hunter--- X50.00

r:+0.60  23.46 26.54

 
#27  Women 3 mtr Diving

Yr Name         Team Finals Score

ECU-NC SOZuniga Guzman, Frida C1 308.55

GTCH-GA SRBradescu, Anna2 277.35

ECU-NC JRLopez, Jecza N3 261.90

GTCH-GA FRPowley, Elizabeth4 252.15

ECU-NC SRPatterson, Flanary J5 248.55

ECU-NC SOIrvine-Smith, Caitlin S6 x237.75

ECU-NC FRTempleton, Olivia R7 x231.60

ECU-NC SOMcQuitty, Averi L8 x218.63

 
#29  Women 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA GSCampbell, McKenzie N1 4:16.80

r:+0.65  27.09 30.50 32.9733.02

36.32 36.76 30.87 29.27

ECU-NC FRDinehart, Elena S2 4:38.49

r:+0.67  29.13 33.51 34.0134.58

41.82 42.52 31.73 31.19

CNU-SEYoung, Makayla3 4:39.94

r:+0.72  30.00 34.10 35.3035.60

40.65 41.19 32.23 30.87

CNU-SEHilt, Lillian4 4:42.83

r:+0.72  29.87 33.90 35.1636.11

42.36 41.59 32.29 31.55

ECU-NC FRMcCarthy, Danielle R5 4:44.96

31.56 36.50 36.4738.15

39.68 39.89 32.09 30.62

CNU-SEChadwell, Mandi6 5:00.48

r:+0.72  30.77 36.48 38.0838.49

42.96 43.51 35.54 34.65

GTCH-GA SRKuramoto, Rei--- X4:24.61

r:+0.75  27.59 31.48 34.5334.30

37.40 37.86 32.04 29.41

GTCH-GA SODeedy, Anne--- X4:30.43

r:+0.72  29.55 33.07 34.3636.08

37.07 37.36 32.44 30.50

GTCH-GA SOChunn, Kendal A--- X4:30.66

r:+0.68  28.17 32.27 34.7635.35

38.03 38.50 32.62 30.96

GTCH-GA FRGuzzino, Mary Grace--- XDQ 4:24.08

Shoulders past vertical toward breast - back

r:+0.71  28.82 33.26 33.3634.72

37.20 38.05 29.85 28.82

 
#30  Men 400 Yard IM

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GTCH-GA SOBognar, Nils A1 3:51.90

r:+0.59  24.69 28.66 29.3529.68

32.23 32.79 27.62 26.88

CNU-SEMcDowell, Benaiah2 4:16.50

r:+0.67  26.92 31.61 31.6933.44

36.96 36.91 29.95 29.02

CNU-SELittle, Jed3 4:35.29

r:+0.67  28.87 33.35 34.5836.23

40.83 40.52 31.21 29.70
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2024 GT vs CN vs ECU - 1/27/2024

Results - Session 1
(#30  Men 400 Yard IM)

GTCH-GA FRGibbs, Henry C--- X3:58.69

r:+0.72  24.58 28.84 31.1431.87

34.24 34.43 27.44 26.15

GTCH-GA JRRomero, Antonio--- X4:00.76

r:+0.70  24.47 28.45 30.8331.52

35.58 34.87 27.64 27.40

GTCH-GA SOSantos, Sean A--- X4:05.59

r:+0.65  26.27 29.74 32.2532.84

34.39 34.07 28.76 27.27

GTCH-GA SOMezzogori, Giacomo--- X4:09.24

25.90 30.25 33.1632.42

34.38 35.42 29.61 28.10

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:31.53

Hadjiloizou, Anna FR r:0.11 Ripkova, Zora JR

r:0.16 Murphy, Sophie JR r:0.26 Ferrari, Jillian FR

r:+0.64  23.19 22.93 22.6822.73

AECU-NC2 1:32.71

Kellberg, Laura H JR r:0.15 Clements, Carlie FR

r:0.03 Durkin, Mikayla FR r:0.11 Bruining, Heidi SO

r:+0.69  23.68 22.96 22.8923.18

ACNU-SE3 1:35.24

Rand, Chrisman r:0.08 King, Kennadi

r:-0.15 Parr, Lily r:0.32 Sanint, Antonia

r:+0.64  24.38 23.54 23.7823.54

BECU-NC4 1:36.86

Iannetta, Ava L JR Armstrong, Meghan R JR

Benkusky, Sophie A FR Hamblin, Emilee G SO

24.23 23.94 24.1224.57

BGTCH-GA--- X1:34.69

Porterfield, Caroline E SO r:0.10 Pape, Caroline JR

r:0.27 Smith, Kiah SO r:0.14 Mrzyglod, Sabina SO

r:+0.64  23.50 23.45 24.5123.23

DGTCH-GA--- X1:36.67

Sakellaris, Arianna SR r:0.25 Butterfield, Claudia SR

r:0.18 Merk, Lindsey SR r:0.28 Kuramoto, Rei SR

r:+0.69  24.65 24.64 23.7623.62

CGTCH-GA--- X1:36.86

Rothwell, Vivien E FR r:0.11 Burke, Lily JR

r:0.15 Dirkzwager, Astrid SR r:0.07 Dirkzwager, Ariana SO

r:+0.70  24.56 24.09 23.7024.51

CECU-NC--- DQ 1:38.57

Early take-off swimmer #4

Carlson, Alayna M JR r:0.27 Knepper, Sophie JR

r:0.10 Tomlinson, Abigail SO r:-0.04 Bensen, Kendall SO

r:+0.77  24.24 24.52 24.4825.33

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

AGTCH-GA1 1:19.98

Alderson, Justin T SR r:0.21 Balduccini, Ricky FR

r:0.12 Gapinski, David JR r:0.28 Odorici, Leandro JR

r:+0.68  20.70 19.90 19.3820.00

ACNU-SE2 1:24.95

Ribeiro, Daniel r:0.12 de Oliveira, Daniel

r:0.13 Schehr, Tyler r:0.12 Hartvig, Asger

r:+0.64  21.29 21.05 21.0721.54

DGTCH-GA--- X1:22.70

Saka, Berke JR r:0.17 Kilavuz, Mert JR

r:0.32 Romero, Antonio JR r:0.05 El Ghaziri, Ramy SO

r:+0.67  20.29 21.34 20.6620.41

CGTCH-GA--- X1:23.51

Coady, Will J SO Bognar, Nils A SO

Gerhard, Ben M SO Richardson, Chris E SO

20.76 20.99 20.4221.34

BGTCH-GA--- X1:23.67

Sega, Vitor FR r:0.19 Parramore, Bennett FR

r:-0.02 Yeboah, Robin FR r:0.45 Burnley, Blake FR

r:+0.64  21.24 21.21 21.1120.11

EGTCH-GA--- X1:25.09

Blischke, Caleb A SR r:0.03 Unlu, Baturalp SR

r:0.03 Frohde, Wiggo SR r:0.20 Shaheen, Jonathan SR

r:+0.62  21.88 20.76 21.6220.83


